Show #84317: HRRC Protect The Harvest NP Derby (09/12/2017)
13. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 52 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$6441.70 1T 480 Custom Made Gun Cade McCutcheon 224.50 McQuay Stables
$6441.70 1T 464 Mega Maggie Mae William Rhoads 224.50 William Rhoads
$3656.10 3 190 Baileys Not Painted Mandy McCutcheon 223.50 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon
$2959.70 4T 469 Hollywood Nites Michael A Garnett 222.00 Michael A Garnett
$2959.70 4T 555 Spooks N Jewels Tish Fappani 222.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2437.40 6 468 Snoop Around Michael A Garnett 221.00 Michael A Garnett
$1741.00 7T 791 Whimps Chickee Genevieve Shifrin 220.50 Cache Performance Horses
$1741.00 7T 786 Tinselchex Kim Muehlstaetter 220.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter
$1741.00 7T 152 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 220.50 Frederick R Christen
$1131.65 10T 239 Gotta Twist It Up Sandra Bentien 219.50 Sandra Bentien
$1131.65 10T 487 Sunglasses At Nite Brenda Joyce 219.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$696.40 12T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giiffin
$696.40 12T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$696.40 12T 193 Hollywood Starburst Mandy McCutcheon 218.50 Tom, Mandy & Mandy
$116.07 15T 271 Shirley Your A Tag Laura Bell Parker 218.00 George & Carol Bell
$116.07 15T 313 Dun Spooked Us Jenanne Overgaard 218.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$116.07 15T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 218.00 Coreena Carr
18T 429 A Chic Surprize Francesca Sternberg 217.50 Francesca Sternberg
18T 442 Smart Like Macfly Colton Wong 217.50 Julie Olenyk-Wong
20T 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
20T 479 Duallin Guns Cade McCutcheon 217.00 McQuay Stables
20T 481 Customized My Gun Mandy McCutcheon 217.00 McQuay Stables
23T 384 Diamonds N Mercedes Kaylee L Naylor 216.50 Top Fuel LLC
23T 485 Faceit Sheza Digger Frederick R Christen 216.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
23T 154 Miss Mcdreamy Frederick R Christen 216.50 Frederick R Christen
26T 501 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 216.00 Michelle George
26T 590 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 216.00 Tami Schiltz
28 216 Dunnies Luna Negra Victoria Lambert 215.50 Carl Lambert
29T 321 Mizzfire Tina Kuenstner-Mantl 215.00 Jac Point Quarter Horses
29T 164 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe Lawrence 215.00 Lawrence Ranch
29T 145 Dunitwithashineyface Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms
32T 303 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 214.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman
32T 113 Electric Cha Ching Michelle Miola 214.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
34T 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 214.00 Katherine Toth
34T 232 Show Me The Guns Stephanie Porath 214.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath
34T 197 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 214.00 Edoardo Bernardelli
37 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper
38 156 Smokin Starbuck Cori Vokoun 213.00 Buckshot Farms
39 604 Ruffed Up Spook Veronica Williams 212.00 Billy G Williams
40T 287 Gunnin The Nu Trash JoAnn Anderson 211.00 JoAnn Anderson
40T 435 Hollywood Hype Ryan Humphrey 211.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses
42 383 Hezza Rowdy Whiz Kaylee L Naylor 210.50 Top Fuel LLC
43 288 AR Guns N Roses Kelly A Moran 210.00 Joe & Karen Moran
44 106 Fun Sized Tish Fappani 209.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani



45T 259
45T 289
47T 266
47T 112
49T 338
49T 738
49T 341

49T 159
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Dualling For Stars
Taris Little Gunner
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Xtra Taris Voodoo
Ima Ruf Spook

Chics Dream

Hot Hollywood Whizky
Paint The Nite

14. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Non Pro - Derby - Shown:

Cam Bearden
Loren Booth
Rick Clark
Michelle Miola
Leslie Weibel
Morris H Kulmer
Mark A Blake

Cori Vokoun

209.00
209.00
196.00
196.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

: HRRC Protect The Harvest NP Derby (09/12/2017)

Bearden EQ Investments
Loren Booth

Clark Reining Horses
Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
Leslie Weibel

Morris H Kulmer

Mark A Blake

Buckshot Farms

52 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3906.28 1T 469 Hollywood Nites Michael A Garnett 222.00 Michael A Garnett
$3906.28 1T 555 Spooks N Jewels Tish Fappani 222.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2217.07 3 468 Snoop Around Michael A Garnett 221.00 Michael A Garnett
$1900.35 4 791 Whimps Chickee Genevieve Shifrin 220.50 Cache Performance Horses
$1689.20 5 487 Sunglasses At Nite Brenda Joyce 219.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$1478.05 6 416 Reed Her Like A Lady Rosie Irish 219.00 John & Rosie Irish
$1161.33 7T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giriffin
$1161.33 7T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$739.03 9T 271 Shirley Your A Tag Laura Bell Parker 218.00 George & Carol Bell
$739.03 9T 313 Dun Spooked Us Jenanne Overgaard 218.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$739.03 9T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 218.00 Coreena Carr
$475.09 12T 429 A Chic Surprize Francesca Sternberg 217.50 Francesca Sternberg
$475.09 12T 442 Smart Like Macfly Colton Wong 217.50 Julie Olenyk-Wong
$316.73 14 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$211.15 15 384 Diamonds N Mercedes Kaylee L Naylor 216.50 Top Fuel LLC
16T 501 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 216.00 Michelle George
16T 590 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 216.00 Tami Schiltz
18T 430 Fs Gunner Got Lucky Tabitha Sternberg 215.50 Francesca Sternberg
18T 216 Dunnies Luna Negra Victoria Lambert 215.50 Carl Lambert
20T 321 Mizzfire Tina Kuenstner-Mantl 215.00 Jac Point Quarter Horses
20T 164 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe Lawrence 215.00 Lawrence Ranch
20T 145 Dunitwithashineyface Cori Vokoun 215.00 Buckshot Farms
23T 303 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 214.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman
23T 133 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 214.50 Cady Shaw
23T 799 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 214.50 Anna Schwartz
23T 113 Electric Cha Ching Michelle Miola 214.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
27T 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 214.00 Katherine Toth
27T 232 Show Me The Guns Stephanie Porath 214.00 Jackson & Stephanie Porath
27T 197 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 214.00 Edoardo Bernardelli
30 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper
31T 156 Smokin Starbuck Cori Vokoun 213.00 Buckshot Farms
31T 696 FS Taris Walla Whiz Shelby Loretta Clausen 213.00 Clay Clausen
33T 182 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 212.00 Sally Sutherland
33T 604 Ruffed Up Spook Veronica Williams 212.00 Billy G Williams
33T 306 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke 212.00 Mackenzie Krajenke
36T 286 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 211.00 J & T Enterprises



36T 287
36T 435
39T 236
39T 383

41 288

42 106
43T 259
43T 289
43T 707

46 605

47T 266
47T 112
49T 338
49T 341
49T 260
49T 159
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Gunnin The Nu Trash
Hollywood Hype
Shiney Nifty Chic
Hezza Rowdy Whiz
AR Guns N Roses
Fun Sized

Dualling For Stars
Taris Little Gunner
Dunits Lil Gun

Xtra Voodoo Dora
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Xtra Taris Voodoo
Ima Ruf Spook

Hot Hollywood Whizky
Gunners Genes

Paint The Nite

15. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Non Pro - Derby - Shown:

JoAnn Anderson
Ryan Humphrey
Rachel A Munday
Kaylee L Naylor
Kelly A Moran
Tish Fappani
Cam Bearden
Loren Booth
David Adams
Kathy Loudamy
Rick Clark
Michelle Miola
Leslie Weibel
Mark A Blake
Ann K Admonius

Cori Vokoun

211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.50
209.00
209.00
209.00
207.00
196.00
196.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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JoAnn Anderson
Humphrey Quarter Horses
Rachel A Munday

Top Fuel LLC

Joe & Karen Moran
Andrea & Tish Fappani
Bearden EQ Investments
Loren Booth

David Adams

Kathy Loudamy

Clark Reining Horses
Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
Leslie Weibel

Mark A Blake

Ann K Admonius

Buckshot Farms

64 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$5446.40 1 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$3315.20 2 791 Whimps Chickee Genevieve Shifrin 220.50 Cache Performance Horses
$2486.40 3 416 Reed Her Like A Lady Rosie Irish 219.00 John & Rosie Irish
$2012.80 4T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giriffin
$2012.80 4T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$1302.40 6T 271 Shirley Your A Tag Laura Bell Parker 218.00 George & Carol Bell
$1302.40 6T 313 Dun Spooked Us Jenanne Overgaard 218.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$1302.40 6T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 218.00 Coreena Carr
$1302.40 6T 608 Coded N Karma Raeanna Thayn 218.00 Robin & Robert Thayn
$828.80 10 429 A Chic Surprize Francesca Sternberg 217.50 Francesca Sternberg
$710.40 11 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$532.80 12T 384 Diamonds N Mercedes Kaylee L Naylor 216.50 Top Fuel LLC
$532.80 12T 596 Electric Skeet Jenny Loveland 216.50 Jenny Loveland
$296.00 14T 501 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 216.00 Michelle George
$296.00 14T 590 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 216.00 Tami Schiltz
16 430 Fs Gunner Got Lucky Tabitha Sternberg 215.50 Francesca Sternberg
17 164 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe Lawrence 215.00 Lawrence Ranch
18T 303 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 214.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman
18T 133 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 214.50 Cady Shaw
18T 799 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 214.50 Anna Schwartz
18T 113 Electric Cha Ching Michelle Miola 214.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
18T 361 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 214.50 Kathleen Roach
18T 627 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 214.50 Mary K Cachat
24 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 214.00 Katherine Toth
25T 672 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 213.50 Tzvika Knaani
25T 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper
27T 585 Baileys Sidekick Kathy H Thompson 213.00 Kathy H Thompson
27T 696 FS Taris Walla Whiz Shelby Loretta Clausen 213.00 Clay Clausen



29T 618
29T 182
29T 604
29T 306
29T 425
29T 456
35T 262
35T 286
35T 287
35T 435
39T 236
39T 383

41 288
42T 259
42T 289
42T 551
42T 707

46 307

47 252

48 605
49T 314
49T 625

49T 482
52 626

53 798
54T 440
54T 607
56T 266
56T 112
58T 506
58T 338
58T 576
58T 341
58T 483
58T 260
58T 282
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Walla Walla Lil Pep
Skeets Steppin Out
Ruffed Up Spook
Coronas Best One Yet
Lil Gun Spark
Stepinoutinhollywood
Cromed Out Sunset
Holly Rowdy Whiz
Gunnin The Nu Trash
Hollywood Hype
Shiney Nifty Chic
Hezza Rowdy Whiz
AR Guns N Roses
Dualling For Stars
Taris Little Gunner
Gunnagetya

Dunits Lil Gun

Lil Gaga Gun

Im Just A Shiner

Xtra Voodoo Dora
Gunnafoolya
Customized Tank
Gunners High Roller
Special Smoking Gun
Whizard Spook
Almosta Rockstar

On Cloud 9
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Xtra Taris Voodoo
Custom Spook Berry
Ima Ruf Spook
Mizzens Little Step
Hot Hollywood Whizky
Working In Hollywood
Gunners Genes

XXL

16. NRHA 2625: Level 1

Janelle Flaherty
Sally Sutherland
Veronica Williams
Mackenzie Krajenke
Kathy Copus
Bobby Dykes

Kay Gould
Teresa A Holland
JoAnn Anderson
Ryan Humphrey
Rachel A Munday
Kaylee L Naylor
Kelly A Moran
Cam Bearden
Loren Booth

Lena Davenport
David Adams
Linda Wise

Jana Gisler

Kathy Loudamy
Jenanne Overgaard
Kimberly Tillman
Eitan Abu

Shelley Brazill
Anna Schwartz
Michele Johnson
Dawn (Michelle) Devine
Rick Clark
Michelle Miola
Jenna Kellmer
Leslie Weibel
Ayla Reed

Mark A Blake
Gordon Robinson
Ann K Admonius
Gina J Hale

Non Pro - Derby - Shown:

212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
210.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.00
204.50
202.00
202.00
196.00
196.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Steve Flaherty
Sally Sutherland
Billy G Williams

Mackenzie Krajenke

Copus Performance Horses,

Bobby Dykes

Kay Gould

J & T Enterprises
JoAnn Anderson
Humphrey Quarter Horses
Rachel A Munday
Top Fuel LLC

Joe & Karen Moran
Bearden EQ Investments
Loren Booth

Lena Davenport
David Adams

Linda Wise

Jana Gisler

Kathy Loudamy
Marilyn Overgaard
Kimberly Tillman
Eitan Abu

Shelley Brazill

Anna Schwartz
Cheryl Wold

Carson Devine

Clark Reining Horses
Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
Jenna Kellmer

Leslie Weibel

Reign Realty

Mark A Blake
Gordon Robinson
Ann K Admonius
Gina J Hale

51 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$4807.29 1 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$2926.18 2 416 ReedHer Like A Lady Rosie Irish 219.00 John & Rosie Irish
$1802.73 3T 271 Shirley Your A Tag Laura Bell Parker 218.00 George & Carol Bell
$1802.73 3T 313 Dun Spooked Us Jenanne Overgaard 218.00 Jenanne Overgaard
$1802.73 3T 560 Chicota Whiz Coreena Carr 218.00 Coreena Carr
$1802.73 3T 608 Coded N Karma Raeanna Thayn 218.00 Robin & Robert Thayn
$1254.08 7 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$940.56 8T 384 Diamonds N Mercedes Kaylee L Naylor 216.50 Top Fuel LLC



$940.56
$679.29
$679.29
$522.53
$418.03
$104.51
$104.51
$104.51
$104.51
$104.51

8T
10T
10T

12

13
14T
14T
14T
14T
14T

19

20
21T
21T
23T
23T
23T
23T
27T
27T
27T
30T
30T
32T
32T
32T

35

36

37
38T
38T
38T

41

42
43T
43T

45
46T
46T
46T
46T
46T
46T

596
501
590
430
164
303
799
113
361
627
453
672
585
696
618
182
306
456
262
286
287
236
383
259
551
707
307
252
605
314
625
482
626
798
440
607
112
506
338
576
341
483
260

Money Place Back#
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Electric Skeet

Cant Spook Me
Shiners Voodoo Juice
Fs Gunner Got Lucky
Whiskymakesmefrisky
Wilmas Gotta Whiz
Double Down Shiner
Electric Cha Ching
Jac Electric Shine
Magnum Sparkle
Hellomercedes

Kind Of A Big Dual
Baileys Sidekick

FS Taris Walla Whiz
Walla Walla Lil Pep
Skeets Steppin Out
Coronas Best One Yet
Stepinoutinhollywood
Cromed Out Sunset
Holly Rowdy Whiz
Gunnin The Nu Trash
Shiney Nifty Chic
Hezza Rowdy Whiz
Dualling For Stars
Gunnagetya

Dunits Lil Gun

Lil Gaga Gun

Im Just A Shiner

Xtra Voodoo Dora
Gunnafoolya
Customized Tank
Gunners High Roller
Special Smoking Gun
Whizard Spook
Almosta Rockstar

On Cloud 9

Xtra Taris Voodoo
Custom Spook Berry
Ima Ruf Spook
Mizzens Little Step
Hot Hollywood Whizky
Working In Hollywood

Gunners Genes

Jenny Loveland
Michelle George
Tami Schiltz
Tabitha Sternberg
Chloe Lawrence
Lisa Clark Hoffman
Anna Schwartz
Michelle Miola
Kathleen Roach
Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
Donna Rogers
Tzvika Knaani
Kathy H Thompson
Shelby Loretta Clausen
Janelle Flaherty
Sally Sutherland
Mackenzie Krajenke
Bobby Dykes

Kay Gould

Teresa A Holland
JoAnn Anderson
Rachel A Munday
Kaylee L Naylor
Cam Bearden

Lena Davenport
David Adams

Linda Wise

Jana Gisler

Kathy Loudamy
Jenanne Overgaard
Kimberly Tillman
Eitan Abu

Shelley Brazill
Anna Schwartz
Michele Johnson
Dawn (Michelle) Devine
Michelle Miola
Jenna Kellmer
Leslie Weibel

Ayla Reed

Mark A Blake
Gordon Robinson

Ann K Admonius

216.50
216.00
216.00
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
209.00
209.00
209.00
208.00
207.50
207.00
206.00
206.00
206.00
205.00
204.50
202.00
202.00
196.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Jenny Loveland
Michelle George
Tami Schiltz
Francesca Sternberg
Lawrence Ranch
Lisa Clark Hoffman
Anna Schwartz
Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
Kathleen Roach
Mary K Cachat
Donna Rogers
Tzvika Knaani
Kathy H Thompson
Clay Clausen

Steve Flaherty

Sally Sutherland
Mackenzie Krajenke
Bobby Dykes

Kay Gould

J & T Enterprises
JoAnn Anderson
Rachel A Munday
Top Fuel LLC
Bearden EQ Investments
Lena Davenport
David Adams

Linda Wise

Jana Gisler

Kathy Loudamy
Marilyn Overgaard
Kimberly Tillman
Eitan Abu

Shelley Brazill

Anna Schwartz
Cheryl Wold
Carson Devine
Silver Spurs Equine, LLC
Jenna Kellmer
Leslie Weibel

Reign Realty

Mark A Blake
Gordon Robinson

Ann K Admonius

17. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 35 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$612.38

1

469

Hollywood Nites

Michael A Garnett

222.00

Michael A Garnett



$372.75
$279.56
$239.63
$213.00
$186.38
$146.44
$146.44
$99.84
$99.84
$79.88
$46.59
$46.59
$46.59
$46.59

o o A~ W DN

7T
7T
9T
9T

12T
12T
12T
12T
16
17T
17T
19T
19T
19T
22T
22T
22T
25
26
27
28
29
30T
30T
30T
30T
30T
DQ

468
152
487
313
429
485
154
501
590
216
303
133
799
361
453
182
425
262
286
287
259
289
707
605
314
626
798
266
738
341
483
260
282
672
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Snoop Around

Xtra Voodoo Step
Sunglasses At Nite
Dun Spooked Us

A Chic Surprize
Faceit Sheza Digger
Miss Mcdreamy

Cant Spook Me
Shiners Voodoo Juice
Dunnies Luna Negra
Wilmas Gotta Whiz
Dream Whiz Me
Double Down Shiner
Jac Electric Shine
Hellomercedes
Skeets Steppin Out
Lil Gun Spark
Cromed Out Sunset
Holly Rowdy Whiz
Gunnin The Nu Trash
Dualling For Stars
Taris Little Gunner
Dunits Lil Gun

Xtra Voodoo Dora
Gunnafoolya

Special Smoking Gun
Whizard Spook
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Chics Dream

Hot Hollywood Whizky
Working In Hollywood
Gunners Genes

XXL

Kind Of A Big Dual

Michael A Garnett
Frederick R Christen
Brenda Joyce
Jenanne Overgaard
Francesca Sternberg
Frederick R Christen
Frederick R Christen
Michelle George
Tami Schiltz
Victoria Lambert
Lisa Clark Hoffman
Cady Shaw

Anna Schwartz
Kathleen Roach
Donna Rogers

Sally Sutherland
Kathy Copus

Kay Gould

Teresa A Holland
JoAnn Anderson
Cam Bearden

Loren Booth

David Adams

Kathy Loudamy
Jenanne Overgaard
Shelley Brazill

Anna Schwartz

Rick Clark

Morris H Kulmer
Mark A Blake
Gordon Robinson
Ann K Admonius
Gina J Hale

Tzvika Knaani

221.00
220.50
219.50
218.00
217.50
216.50
216.50
216.00
216.00
215.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.50
214.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
211.00
209.00
209.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
205.00
204.50
196.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Michael A Garnett
Frederick R Christen
Story Book Stables, Inc
Jenanne Overgaard
Francesca Sternberg
Story Book Stables, Inc
Frederick R Christen
Michelle George

Tami Schiltz

Carl Lambert

Lisa Clark Hoffman
Cady Shaw

Anna Schwartz
Kathleen Roach

Donna Rogers

Sally Sutherland

Copus Performance Horses,
Kay Gould

J & T Enterprises
JoAnn Anderson
Bearden EQ Investments
Loren Booth

David Adams

Kathy Loudamy

Marilyn Overgaard
Shelley Brazill

Anna Schwartz

Clark Reining Horses
Morris H Kulmer

Mark A Blake

Gordon Robinson

Ann K Admonius

Gina J Hale

Tzvika Knaani

18. DRHA MASDER: Masters Non Pro Derby - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1024.00 1 152 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 220.50 Frederick R Christen
$704.00 2 154 Miss Mcdreamy Frederick R Christen 216.50 Frederick R Christen
$464.00 3T 182 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 212.00 Sally Sutherland
$464.00 3T 425 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 212.00 Copus Performance Horses,
$288.00 5 262 Cromed Out Sunset Kay Gould 211.00 Kay Gould
$128.00 6T 259 Dualling For Stars Cam Bearden 209.00 Bearden EQ Investments
$128.00 6T 289 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 209.00 Loren Booth
8 307 LilGagaGun Linda Wise 208.00 Linda Wise
9 219 Rhinestone Kalgirl Hilary Friesen 204.50 Hilary Friesen
10 220 Straight Up Whizkey Scott Detro 204.00 Scott Detro



11T
1T

341
260
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Hot Hollywood Whizky

Gunners Genes

Mark A Blake

Ann K Admonius

0.00
0.00

Mark A Blake

Ann K Admonius

23. NRHA 2400S: Non Pro Lvl 4-Stakes - Shown: 31 (Added Money: $20000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$7241.67 1 190 Baileys Not Painted Mandy McCutcheon 223.50 Mandy & Tom McCutcheon
$3856.97 2T 469 Hollywood Nites Michael A Garnett 222.00 Michael A Garnett
$3856.97 2T 555 Spooks N Jewels Tish Fappani 222.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2833.70 4 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$2518.84 5 239 Gotta Twist It Up Sandra Bentien 219.50 Sandra Bentien
$1889.13 6T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giriffin
$1889.13 6T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$1889.13 6T 193 Hollywood Starburst Mandy McCutcheon 218.50 Tom, Mandy & Mandy
$1101.99 9T 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$1101.99 9T 479 Duallin Guns Cade McCutcheon 217.00 McQuay Stables
$1101.99 9T 481 Customized My Gun Mandy McCutcheon 217.00 McQuay Stables
$787.14 12 485 Faceit Sheza Digger Frederick R Christen 216.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$629.71 13 216 Dunnies Luna Negra Victoria Lambert 215.50 Carl Lambert
$472.28 14 317 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 214.50 Jennifer Gilliam
$157.43 15T 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 214.00 Katherine Toth
$157.43 15T 197 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Edoardo Bernardelli 214.00 Edoardo Bernardelli
17T 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper
17T 316 Shine Kitty Shine Jennifer Gilliam 213.50 Jennifer Gilliam
19 156 Smokin Starbuck Cori Vokoun 213.00 Buckshot Farms
20T 618 Walla Walla Lil Pep Janelle Flaherty 212.00 Steve Flaherty
20T 604 Ruffed Up Spook Veronica Williams 212.00 Billy G Williams
22 435 Hollywood Hype Ryan Humphrey 211.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses
23T 236 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel A Munday 210.50 Rachel A Munday
23T 401 The Whizgun Cameron Sanford 210.50 Cameron Sanford
25 106 Fun Sized Tish Fappani 209.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani
26 259 Dualling For Stars Cam Bearden 209.00 Bearden EQ Investments
27 410 | Am Sugar Coded Breanne B Gray 204.00 Breanne B Gray
28 600 Spooks Got Go Samantha Belcher 200.50 Samantha Belcher
29 266 Gunnerstarbucksnite Rick Clark 196.00 Clark Reining Horses
30T 506 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 0.00 Jenna Kellmer
30T 403 Hot Coded Shine Jerry Davis 0.00 Jerry Davis

24. NRHA 2500S: Lvl 3 Non Pro-Stakes - Shown:

34 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3597.83 1T 469 Hollywood Nites Michael A Garnett 222.00 Michael A Garnett
$3597.83 1T 555 Spooks N Jewels Tish Fappani 222.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani
$2042.01 3 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$1653.06 4T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giriffin
$1653.06 4T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$1361.34 6 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$1069.63 7T 498 Hell boy Rio Jaime Demott 215.50 Jaime Demott
$1069.63 7T 216 Dunnies Luna Negra Victoria Lambert 215.50 Carl Lambert

$777.91 9 317 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 214.50 Jennifer Gilliam



$632.05
$632.05
$437.57
$437.57
$243.10
$243.10

10T
10T
12T
12T
14T
14T
16T
16T
16T
16T
16T
21T
21T
23T
23T
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33T
33T

694
197
539
316
585
156
618
182
604
500
425
262
435
236
401
106
259
146
482
410
241
600
266
506
403
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Shiny Electric Spark
Spooks Gotta Cowboy
Nite N Gail

Shine Kitty Shine
Baileys Sidekick
Smokin Starbuck
Walla Walla Lil Pep
Skeets Steppin Out
Ruffed Up Spook
Diamond Sparks Rx
Lil Gun Spark
Cromed Out Sunset
Hollywood Hype
Shiney Nifty Chic
The Whizgun

Fun Sized

Dualling For Stars
Californya Girl
Gunners High Roller
I Am Sugar Coded
Starlight N Chrome
Spooks Got Go
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Custom Spook Berry
Hot Coded Shine

25. NRHA 2600S: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Stakes - Shown:

Callie E Abing
Edoardo Bernardelli
Dana Klapper Cohen
Jennifer Gilliam
Kathy H Thompson
Cori Vokoun
Janelle Flaherty
Sally Sutherland
Veronica Williams
Bronwen Procee
Kathy Copus

Kay Gould

Ryan Humphrey
Rachel A Munday
Cameron Sanford
Tish Fappani

Cam Bearden
Stacy Hamilton
Eitan Abu

Breanne B Gray
Cathy Martin
Samantha Belcher
Rick Clark

Jenna Kellmer

Jerry Davis

214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
213.00
213.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
211.00
211.00
210.50
210.50
209.50
209.00
207.50
206.00
204.00
203.00
200.50
196.00

0.00

0.00

Katherine Toth

Edoardo Bernardelli

Gail H Klapper

Jennifer Gilliam

Kathy H Thompson
Buckshot Farms

Steve Flaherty

Sally Sutherland

Billy G Williams

Bronwen Procee

Copus Performance Horses,
Kay Gould

Humphrey Quarter Horses
Rachel A Munday
Cameron Sanford
Andrea & Tish Fappani
Bearden EQ Investments
Stacy Hamilton

Eitan Abu

Breanne B Gray

Cathy Martin

Samantha Belcher

Clark Reining Horses
Jenna Kellmer

Jerry Davis

33 (Added Money: $7500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3131.05 1 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$1667.62 2T 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giriffin
$1667.62 2T 292 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 218.50 Joe & Karen Moran
$1225.19 4 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$1089.06 5 498 Hell boy Rio Jaime Demott 215.50 Jaime Demott

$952.93 6 317 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 214.50 Jennifer Gilliam

$816.80 7 694 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 214.00 Katherine Toth

$567.22 8T 672 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 213.50 Tzvika Knaani

$567.22 8T 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper

$567.22 8T 316 Shine Kitty Shine Jennifer Gilliam 213.50 Jennifer Gilliam

$408.40 11 585 Baileys Sidekick Kathy H Thompson 213.00 Kathy H Thompson

$190.59 12T 618 Walla Walla Lil Pep Janelle Flaherty 212.00 Steve Flaherty

$190.59 12T 182 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 212.00 Sally Sutherland

$190.59 12T 604 Ruffed Up Spook Veronica Williams 212.00 Billy G Williams

$190.59 12T 500 Diamond Sparks Rx Bronwen Procee 212.00 Bronwen Procee

$190.59 12T 425 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 212.00 Copus Performance Horses,

17 310 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias
18T 262 Cromed Out Sunset Kay Gould 211.00 Kay Gould
18T 435 Hollywood Hype Ryan Humphrey 211.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30T

30T
30T
30T

236
259
146
482
410
241
348
652
266
520
502
506
403
716
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Shiney Nifty Chic
Dualling For Stars
Californya Girl
Gunners High Roller
| Am Sugar Coded
Starlight N Chrome
Sparkling In Town
Whizkey Rocks
Gunnerstarbucksnite
Styling On Line
Whizzin Blue Sparks
Custom Spook Berry
Hot Coded Shine

Voodoos Notfor Wimps

Rachel A Munday
Cam Bearden
Stacy Hamilton
Eitan Abu
Breanne B Gray
Cathy Martin
Melinda Cresap
Suzanne Bond
Rick Clark
Susan Glenn
Kirk George
Jenna Kellmer
Jerry Davis

Nancy Weber Stober

210.50
209.00
207.50
206.00
204.00
203.00
198.50
197.50
196.00
193.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Rachel A Munday

Bearden EQ Investments

Stacy Hamilton
Eitan Abu
Breanne B Gray
Cathy Martin
Melinda Cresap
Suzanne Bond
Clark Reining Horses
Susan Glenn
Kirk George
Jenna Kellmer
Jerry Davis

Nancy Weber Stober

26. NRHA 2625S: Level 1-Non Pro Stakes - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$589.63 1 543 Gold Digging Dunnit Nick Schmersal 221.00 B S Syndicate
$400.95 2 198 Whiz Eli Codie Jennifer Greenleaf 217.00 Jennifer Greenleaf
$283.02 3 672 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 213.50 Tzvika Knaani
$224.06 4 585 Baileys Sidekick Kathy H Thompson 213.00 Kathy H Thompson
$165.10 5T 618 Walla Walla Lil Pep Janelle Flaherty 212.00 Steve Flaherty
$165.10 5T 182 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 212.00 Sally Sutherland
$165.10 5T 500 Diamond Sparks Rx Bronwen Procee 212.00 Bronwen Procee
$117.93 8 310 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias

$94.34 9 262 Cromed Out Sunset Kay Gould 211.00 Kay Gould
$76.65 10T 236 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel A Munday 210.50 Rachel A Munday
$76.65 10T 401 The Whizgun Cameron Sanford 210.50 Cameron Sanford
12 259 Dualling For Stars Cam Bearden 209.00 Bearden EQ Investments
13 482 Gunners High Roller Eitan Abu 206.00 Eitan Abu
14 410 | Am Sugar Coded Breanne B Gray 204.00 Breanne B Gray
15 241 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 203.00 Cathy Martin
16 348 Sparkling In Town Melinda Cresap 198.50 Melinda Cresap
17 652 Whizkey Rocks Suzanne Bond 197.50 Suzanne Bond
18 520 Styling On Line Susan Glenn 193.50 Susan Glenn
19T 502 Whizzin Blue Sparks Kirk George 0.00 Kirk George
19T 506 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 0.00 Jenna Kellmer
19T 403 Hot Coded Shine Jerry Davis 0.00 Jerry Davis
19T 716 Voodoos Notfor Wimps Nancy Weber Stober 0.00 Nancy Weber Stober

900. NS PNTND: Paint NP Derby High Score - Shown:

7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 505 Whoze That Girl Samantha Burns 218.50 Lance Giiffin
2 501 Cant Spook Me Michelle George 216.00 Michelle George
3 539 Nite N Gall Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper
4 287 Gunnin The Nu Trash JoAnn Anderson 211.00 JoAnn Anderson
5 707 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 209.00 David Adams
6T 260 Gunners Genes Ann K Admonius 0.00 Ann K Admonius
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6T 159 Paint The Nite Cori Vokoun 0.00 Buckshot Farms
904. NS PNTNS: Paint Non Pro Stakes - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 539 Nite N Gail Dana Klapper Cohen 213.50 Gail H Klapper

2 310 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias



